

Item No.	Property Description	R & R				J&A			
		1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	Total per year	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	Total per year
1	Old Graveyard	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000	16,000	16,000	16,000	16,000
	*Option- Weed Killer	200	200	200	200	500	500	500	500
	Total Item #1-Old Graveyard								
2	Union Cemetary	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500	3,500
3	Stormwater Retention Pond	1,560	1,560	1,560	1,560	1,600	1,600	1,600	1,600
4	Unopened Right-of-Way "A" Street	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
5	Traffic Islands	3,360	3,360	3,360	3,360	3,400	3,400	3,400	3,400
6	Garland & Ridge Street	800	800	800	800	800	800	800	800
7	Lemon Street Walkway	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
8	Valley Meadows Park	6,800	6,800	6,800	6,800	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000
9	Butcher Tot Lot	600	600	600	600	700	700	700	700
10	Goodyear Park	1,680	1,680	1,680	1,680	1,700	1,700	1,700	1,700
11	Heberlig-Palmer Tot Lot	1,260	1,260	1,260	1,260	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300
12	Lindner Park	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
13	Compost Facility	800	800	800	800	800	800	800	800
14	Carlisle Community Pool	3,200	3,200	3,200	3,200	3,200	3,200	3,200	3,200
15	Shaffer Park	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300
16	Spahr Tot Lot	600	600	600	600	700	700	700	700
17	Forbes Path (Linear Park)	5,900	5,900	5,900	5,900	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000
18	Memorial Park	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,100
19	Community Center	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
20	Thornwald Park	6,200	6,200	6,200	6,200	6,400	6,400	6,400	6,400
	*Option-Broadleaf Weed Control	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
	Total Item #20-Thornwald Park								
21	LeTort Park	4,300	4,300	4,300	4,300	4,300	4,300	4,300	4,300
22	Biddle Mission Park	2,050	2,050	2,050	2,050	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100
23	Borough Hall	350	350	350	350	400	400	400	400

Item No.	Property Description	R & R				J&A			
		1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	Total per year	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	Total per year
24	Police Station	2,300	2,300	2,300	2,300	2,300	2,300	2,300	2,300
25	Mooreland Athletic Area	2,050	2,050	2,050	2,050	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100
	TOTAL:	69,510	69,510	69,510	69,510	74,000	74,000	74,000	74,000
26	E Louther St parking lot (north side)	70	70	70	70	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	option-weed killer	70	70	70	70	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	option mulch	490	490	490	490	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
27	E. Louther parking lot (south side)	70	70	70	70	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	option-weed killer	70	70	70	70	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	option mulch	308	308	308	308	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
28	W. Louther Parking lot (post office)	70	70	70	70	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	option-weed killer	70	70	70	70	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	option mulch	434	434	434	434	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
29	Liberty Avenue parking lot	35	35	35	35	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	option-weed killer	35	35	35	35	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	option mulch	\$98	\$98	\$98	\$98	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	TOTAL:	1,820	1,820	1,820	1,820	no bid	no bid	no bid	no bid
	GRAND TOTAL	71,330	71,330	71,330	71,330				
	Bid Security (bond/check)	bond				bond			
	Insurance Certificate	yes				no bid			
	References	yes				yes			
	Exceptions	no				no bid			

BOC-4-16
Lawn Maintenance - Various Borough Sites

Item No.	Property Description	Davis			
		1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	Total per year
1	Old Graveyard	14,350	14,350	14,350	14,350
	*Option- Weed Killer	1,605	1,605	1,605	1,605
	Total Item #1-Old Graveyard				
2	Union Cemetary	8,344	8,344	8,344	8,344
3	Stormwater Retention Pond	3,542	3,542	3,542	3,542
4	Unopened Right-of-Way "A" Street	7,805	7,805	7,805	7,805
5	Traffic Islands	11,375	11,375	11,375	11,375
6	Garland & Ridge Street	1,771	1,771	1,771	1,771
7	Lemon Street Walkway	1,512	1,512	1,512	1,512
8	Valley Meadows Park	14,455	14,455	14,455	14,455
9	Butcher Tot Lot	1,806	1,806	1,806	1,806
10	Goodyear Park	4,998	4,998	4,998	4,998
11	Heberlig-Palmer Tot Lot	3,115	3,115	3,115	3,115
12	Lindner Park	3,185	3,185	3,185	3,185
13	Compost Facility	3,864	3,864	3,864	3,864
14	Carlisle Community Pool	5,656	5,656	5,656	5,656
15	Shaffer Park	2,184	2,184	2,184	2,184
16	Spahr Tot Lot	1,848	1,848	1,848	1,848
17	Forbes Path (Linear Park)	9,205	9,205	9,205	9,205
18	Memorial Park	2,849	2,849	2,849	2,849
19	Community Center	3,262	3,262	3,262	3,262
20	Thornwald Park	20,895	20,895	20,895	20,895
	*Option-Broadleaf Weed Control	1,365	1,365	1,365	1,365
	Total Item #20-Thornwald Park				
21	LeTort Park	14,196	14,196	14,196	14,196
22	Biddle Mission Park	5,733	5,733	5,733	5,733
23	Borough Hall	2,163	2,163	2,163	2,163

BOC-4-16
Lawn Maintenance - Various Borough Sites

Item No.	Property Description	Davis			
		1 Year	2 Years	3 Years	Total per year
24	Police Station	2,107	2,107	2,107	2,107
25	Mooreland Athletic Area	7,427	7,427	7,427	7,427
	TOTAL:	160,617	160,617	160,617	160,617
26	E Louthier St parking lot (north side)	1,603	1,603	1,603	1,603
	option-weed killer	50	50	50	50
	option mulch	684	684	684	684
27	E. Louthier parking lot (south side)	2,156	2,156	2,156	2,156
	option-weed killer	50	50	50	50
	option mulch	807	807	807	807
28	W. Louthier Parking lot (post office)	1,610	1,610	1,610	1,610
	option-weed killer	50	50	50	50
	option mulch	721	721	721	721
29	Liberty Avenue parking lot	476	476	476	476
	option-weed killer	50	50	50	50
	option mulch	\$42	\$42	\$42	\$42
	TOTAL:	8,299	8,299	8,299	8,299
	GRAND TOTAL	168,916	168,916	168,916	168,916
	Bid Security (bond/check)	bond			
	Insurance Certificate	yes			
	References	yes			
	Exceptions	no			